03.05
PRESSURE REDUCING
VALVES ERP
20.03
2
Index of content:
Operating principle:
Applications:

PRESSURE REDUCING VALVES ERP
12
Ordering key
 2 pin connector:
- J = Junior Power Timer (standard)
- D = Deutsch
 Input voltage:
- 12 = 12 Volt DC
- 24 = 24 Volt DC
 Metering curve
 (Port side B)
 Omit for S1 configuration
 Metering curve
 (Port side A)
 Mounting type
- A = In-line with1/4" BSP ports
- C = CETOP 3 flange
 Valve configuration
- S1  = One solenoid valve
- D* = Two solenoid valve
* Insert the number of sections, from 1 to 20
 Basic model:
- ERPB = Proportional electric reducer valve
- 020 = 0-20 bar
- 025 = 0-25 bar
- 032 = 0-32 bar
A
- 020 = 0-20 bar
- 025 = 0-25 bar
- 032 = 0-32 bar
ERPB D2 032 025 J24
For joystick JEP, JEP2, electronic regulators ELR , PC interface kit and calibration
software, accessories and customized wiring, please refer to the corresponding
catalogues or contact our sales department.
PRESSURE REDUCING VALVES ERP
THE COMPREHENSIVE RANGE OF MANUFACTURED
AND MARKETED COMPONENTS INCLUDES:
- Hydraulic gear and axial piston pumps & motors
- Directional control valves & selector valves